Version: V4_04-14-14
Model F-TYPE F-TYPE F-TYPE S F-TYPE S F-TYPE R F-TYPE V8 S
Body style Coupe Convertible Coupe Convertible Coupe Convertible
UK Model Code W5MDE ZZAA W5MDF ZZAA W5MDE ZZAB W5MDF ZZAB W5QDE ZZAD W5QDF ZZAC
US Model Code
US Warranty Code
F55 (ST1)
3120

- Black Hex Alum: avail. w/ Interior Black Pack on F-
TYPE; part of Performance Pack on S & V8 S
2015MY F-TYPE Order Guide - V4_04-14-14.xlsx
F-TYPE R EXTERIOR PAINT / INTERIOR COLOR COMBINATION CHART
TP01 TP24 TP17 TP18 TP19 TP20 TP21 TP22 TP23/26
"R"
Performance
"R"
Performance
"R"
Performance
"R"
Performance
"R"
Performance
"R"
Performance
"R"
Performance
Performance
Suede
Performance
Seat
JET JET JET JET JET JET JET JET JET
JET JET JET JET REDZONE IVORY CAMEL SUEDE RED
none REDZONE IVORY FIRESAND REDZONE IVORY CAMEL CIRRUS JET
POLARIS
WHITE (NER) ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
EBONY
BLACK (PEC) ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
SALSA RED (CHA) ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
ULTIMATE
BLACK (PEL) ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
RHODIUM
SILVER (MEN) ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
DARK SAPPHIRE
(JBM) ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
STRATUS
GREY (LNL) ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
BLACK
AMETHYST (PVS) ■ ○ ■ ○ ○ ■ ■
FIRESAND (EAT) ■ ○ ■ ○ ○ ■
LUNAR GREY (LJZ) ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
BRITITSH RACING
GREEN (HGY) ■ ○ ■ ○ ○ ■ ■ ■
ITALIAN RACING
RED (CAH) ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
"R" Performance seats with interiors TP01, 24, 17 and 18 feature a carbon leather center stripe.
R interiors with contrast stitch (TP24, 17 and 18) feature extended contrast stitching applied to the fascia, doors and carpet mats.